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1 JU 55 M LA BARBERA Federico 23 11 2002 54,85 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 95 -100 95 1 10 147,768
3 SE 55 M MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 54,35 0507012 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 V 88 91 -96 91 2 8 142,538
2 SE 55 M GANDINI Mattia 12 09 1989 54,20 0804032 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A 85 -90 90 90 3 6 141,271
2 JU 61 M MASSIDDA Sergio 26 01 2002 60,75 1204174 C.S. Esercito 120  ---  --- 120 1 10 173,306
5 SE 61 M RUBINO Massimiliano 30 09 1983 58,95 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 95 100  --- 100 2 8 147,506
1 E15 61 M SCARANTINO Claudio 06 03 2006 60,55 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 90 93 -96 93 3 6 134,620
3 E15 61 M LA BARBERA Gabriele 05 01 2006 60,30 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -91 -91 91 91 4 5 132,105
4 SE 61 M SCIBILIA Ivan 03 02 1997 59,85 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 84 87 -91 87 5 4 126,962
3 JU 67 M RUIU Davide 22 06 2001 63,50 1204174 C.S. Esercito 125 130  --- 130 1 10 182,192
2 SE 67 M MANNIRONI Manuel 10 09 1999 66,60 1204262 A.S.D. New Weightlifting 118 121 126 126 2 8 171,212
1 JU 67 M CORBU Andrea 20 09 2002 66,80 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 115 119 -122 119 3 6 161,394
6 U17 67 M STAFFILANO Saul 20 10 2004 66,35 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 95 100 105 105 4 5 143,017
5 JU 67 M CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29 07 2003 66,35 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 97 102 -106 102 5 4 138,931
4 JU 67 M FICARRA Luca 21 03 2003 66,35 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 95 100 -105 100 6 3 136,207
3 SE 73 M ZANNI Mirko 16 10 1997 69,30 1204174 C.S. Esercito 136 145 150 150 1 10 198,864
1 JU 73 M VEGLIA Fabrizio 22 02 2001 72,35 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 127 130 -135 130 2 8 168,004
5 SE 73 M ESPOSITO Salvatore 05 09 1997 72,55 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 120 125 128 128 3 6 165,155
4 SE 73 M ORECCHINI Matteo 05 01 1989 72,35 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 115 121 -128 121 4 5 156,373
2 JU 73 M VAL Simone 08 05 2003 72,80 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 105 -112 116 116 5 4 149,376
1 SE 81 M REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06 10 1996 81,00 1204174 C.S. Esercito 140  ---  --- 140 1 10 170,186
4 U17 81 M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 81,00 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 127 131 136 136 2 8 165,324
5 SE 81 M NARCISI Roel 20 11 2000 81,00 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 130 134 -137 134 3 6 162,893
2 JU 81 M GUELI Gabriel Pio 26 07 2002 81,00 1902077 A.S.D. Best-Gym 130 133 -137 133 4 5 161,677
6 JU 81 M RECCHIUTO Paolo 27 05 2002 81,00 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 120 126 -130 126 5 4 153,168
3 SE 81 M LA GIOIA Marco 27 10 2000 81,00 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work -120 120 125 125 6 3 151,952
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo

3 JU 89 M PIZZOLATO Fabio 13 09 2001 88,95 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 140 146 -148 146 1 10 169,769
2 SE 89 M ALLIEVI Roberto 30 05 1991 88,20 0312007 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. 118 125 131 131 2 8 152,904
5 JU 89 M FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24 11 2002 86,80 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 115 121 127 127 3 6 149,317
6 SE 89 M COLOSIO Sebastiano 22 02 1997 88,20 0302098 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 121 126 -131 126 4 5 147,068
4 SE 89 M GIACALONE Davide 24 07 2000 87,50 0506066 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 120 124 -128 124 5 4 145,256
1 SE 89 M MARRA Federico 29 01 1994 86,55 1604068 A.S.D. Tarantula Weightlifting 116 -122 -125 116 6 3 136,566
2 SE 96 M MIRCEA Robert 09 08 1999 95,05 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense -140 -140 140 140 1 10 158,296
5 SE 96 M BIVIANO Emanuele 02 05 1997 90,85 0603019 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Clu    126 130 136 136 2 8 156,687
6 SE 96 M FERRERO Andrea 14 03 1989 95,10 105106 Vikings S.S.D. A R.L. 117 -123 126 126 3 6 142,437
3 SE 96 M PRISCO Ivan 14 08 2000 94,75 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 116 121 125 125 4 5 141,515
4 SE 96 M BASILI Federico 21 10 1992 91,80 0505005 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre -120 122 -127 122 5 4 139,935
1 JU 96 M FALSINOTTI Alessio 21 09 2001 93,00 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 110 116 -121 116 6 3 132,331
4 SE 102 M BITTI Marco 26 07 1998 97,65 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese -130 130 132 132 1 10 147,681
2 SE 102 M MANNELLA Clemente 11 07 1988 96,90 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo -125 125 131 131 2 8 146,999
3 JU 102 M TRONO Antonio 24 09 2002 96,80 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 116 122 127 127 3 6 142,567
1 SE 102 M PIAZZA Michele 26 10 1996 100,25 0302098 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 121 -125 126 126 4 5 139,589
5 JU 102 M GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30 04 2001 101,20 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -115 115 122 122 5 4 134,696
1 SE 109 M VINCI Alessandro 21 02 1999 108,85 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 130 140 146 146 1 10 157,296
2 SE 109+ M MORICONI Federico 31 08 1996 130,25 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 135 140  --- 140 1 10 144,126
1 JU 109+ M ARENA Christian 11 01 2001 121,65 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 133 136 139 139 2 8 145,234
3 SE 109+ M MAGRIS Riccardo 02 08 1993 120,85 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 125 131 135 135 3 6 141,280
4 SE 109+ M GALLEANI Loris 30 11 1991 110,85 0805037 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A -115 -115 120 120 4 5 128,566
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Cls Società Punti Atleti
1 1204174 C.S. Esercito 40 4
2 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 29 4
3 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 21 4
4 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 18 2
5 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 16 2
6 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 11 2
7 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 10 1
8 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 10 1
9 0302098 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 10 2
10 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 9 2
11 1204262 A.S.D. New Weightlifting 8 1
12 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 8 1
13 0603019 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Club Trieste A R 8 1
14 0312007 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. 8 1
15 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 8 1
16 0507012 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 8 1
17 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1
18 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 6 1
20 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 6 1
21 105106 Vikings S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1
22 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 6 1
23 1902077 A.S.D. Best-Gym 5 1
24 0804032 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 6 1
24 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 5 1
25 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 5 1
26 0805037 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1
27 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1
28 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 4 1
29 0506066 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 4 1
30 0505005 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 4 1
31 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 4 1
32 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 3 1
33 1604068 A.S.D. Tarantula Weightlifting 3 1
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2 U17 45 F CAFFO Rebecca 17 01 2005 44,25 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 50 52 54 54 1 10 91,495
1 SE 45 F BARBIERO Gioia 14 11 1998 44,00 0505005 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre -50 51 53 53 2 8 90,234
6 JU 49 F IMPERIO Giulia 07 12 2001 48,90 1204174 C.S. Esercito 73 75 80 80 1 10 124,970
1 JU 49 F BOMBEN Martina 07 12 2002 48,95 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L -71 71 -74 71 2 8 110,823
4 SE 49 F BELLUOMINI Irene 12 08 1996 48,35 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A. 68 -71 -72 68 3 6 107,170
3 U17 49 F DELIA Celine Ludovica 09 09 2005 48,80 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 63 66 -70 66 4 5 103,265
5 E15 49 F ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03 03 2006 48,90 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 60 64 -67 64 5 4 99,976
2 SE 49 F SABBATINI Marta 26 08 1990 48,55 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 55 -58 58 58 6 3 91,113
1 SE 55 F PROIETTI Cecilia 21 06 1988 53,80 1505093 A.S.D. Sunshine -73 73 -75 73 1 10 106,187
3 SE 55 F BORRINI Martina 13 03 1998 52,85 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 65 68 71 71 2 8 104,612
2 E15 55 F DE RISO Greta 27 12 2006 54,55 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl -70 70 -74 70 3 6 100,828
4 SE 55 F ANTINORO Laura 29 11 1992 54,45 0106125 Strongfit Torino S.S.D. A R.L. 65 67 70 70 4 5 100,959
1 SE 59 F MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21 04 1999 57,50 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D 80 -85 85 85 1 10 118,084
3 JU 59 F PICCINNO Chiara 05 07 2001 58,60 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -76 -78 79 79 2 8 108,380
5 SE 59 F GIUSTINO Rosita 02 03 2000 58,20 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 75 -79 79 79 3 6 108,870
4 U17 59 F DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27 08 2004 58,85 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 72 76 -78 76 4 5 103,974
2 SE 59 F KRAJA Noemi 03 11 1991 58,70 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting -71 73 -78 73 5 4 100,037
1 SE 64 F DURANTE Alessia 14 05 1999 63,55 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 91 -94 -95 91 1 10 118,640
2 SE 64 F ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02 09 1990 62,85 1204174 C.S. Esercito 91 -95 -95 91 2 8 119,437
4 JU 64 F MISERENDINO Giulia 24 06 2002 63,80 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 80 83 85 85 3 6 110,557
3 JU 64 F VALOGGIA Viola 05 01 2002 62,65 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 78 81 84 84 4 5 110,464
6 JU 64 F LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 61,50 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 75 80 -82 80 5 4 106,413
5 SE 64 F CHIACCHIO Martina 20 11 2000 62,65 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 72 76 -79 76 6 3 99,944
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4 SE 71 F COCCONCELLI Aurora 07 10 1998 65,45 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma 81 -86 86 86 1 10 110,187
5 SE 71 F ASDENTE Beatrice 09 08 2000 70,15 0105106 Vikings S.S.D. A R.L. 73 77 80 80 2 8 98,614
2 SE 71 F FIORI Carlotta 25 05 1993 66,60 0505010 Gea Wellness S.S.D. A R.L. 72 75 78 78 3 6 98,941
1 SE 71 F MERLI Gaia 02 06 1999 68,05 0806027 Pesistica Farnese Asd/Aps 68 -73 75 75 4 5 93,992
3 SE 71 F MARIANI Elisa 30 03 1993 68,05 0308132 A.S.D. Milanimal Weightlifting 73 -76 -77 73 5 4 91,485
5 SE 76 F BRUNELLI Carlotta 11 04 1993 71,40 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 90 94 96 96 1 10 117,239
1 JU 76 F SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09 03 2002 71,25 1501084 A.S.D. Natural -81 82 -86 82 2 8 100,252
4 SE 76 F PONTI Francesca 01 02 1989 73,65 0804034 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 70 76 81 81 3 6 97,365
3 SE 76 F CERRI Carola 26 04 1994 72,75 0806027 Pesistica Farnese Asd/Aps 80 -85 -85 80 4 5 96,761
2 SE 76 F GAMANJI Luminita 29 10 1995 73,50 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 70 -73 77 77 5 4 92,651
6 JU 76 F SUNDAS Elisa 17 11 2002 71,55 2001031 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. -70 70 75 75 6 3 91,493
3 SE 81 F SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20 03 1988 76,30 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 75 80 83 83 1 10 98,061
1 SE 81 F CROVATO Elisa 18 01 2000 77,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 78 -81 82 82 2 8 95,941
2 SE 81 F PALMA Giada 16 01 1998 79,05 0401019 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 65 69 75 75 3 6 87,164
1 SE 87 F D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05 01 2000 85,30 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 72 77 -81 77 1 10 86,632
2 SE 87 F SEMERARO Francesca 20 03 1991 85,05 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 71 76 -81 76 2 8 85,607
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Cls Società Punti Atleti
1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 24 3
2 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 20 3
3 1204174 C.S. Esercito 18 2
4 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 15 2
5 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 10 1
6 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma 10 1
7 1505093 A.S.D. Sunshine 10 1
8 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 10 1
9 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1
10 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 10 1
11 0806027 Pesistica Farnese Asd/Aps 10 2
12 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 9 2
13 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 8 1
14 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 8 1
15 0105106 Vikings S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1
16 0505005 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 8 1
17 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 8 1
18 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 6 1
19 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 6 1
20 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 6 1
21 0505010 Gea Wellness S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1
22 0804034 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1
23 0401019 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 6 1
24 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 5 1
25 0106125 Strongfit Torino S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1
26 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 4 1
27 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 4 1
28 0308132 A.S.D. Milanimal Weightlifting 4 1
29 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 3 1
30 2001031 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. 3 1
31 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 3 1
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